ORDERING INFORMATION
UNMOUNTED PALMAZ GENESIS (LARGE)
EXPANSION RANGE FROM 5 TO 10 MM
UNMOUNTED PALMAZ GENESIS STENT (LARGE)
Unexpanded Expanded Expanded Guiding Sheath Catalogue Number
Stent Length Stent Length stent diameter Compatibility Compatibility
(mm) (mm) (mm) (F) (F)
29 28 5 8 (.088") 7 PG295P

designed for life
EXPANSION RANGE FROM 10 TO 12 MM
ORDERING INFORMATION
.035" STORQ™
STEERABLE GUIDEWIRES
BRITE TIP®
SHEATH INTRODUCERS
COMPLEMENTARY CORDIS PRODUCTS
Important Information: Prior to use, refer to the “Instructions for use” supplied with these devices for indications, contraindications, side effects, suggested procedure, warnings and precautions.
As part of the Cordis policy of continuous product development we reserve the right to change product specifications without prior notification.
Europe
Tel: +32 2 352 14 11
©   Johnson & Johnson Medical NV/SA • July 2002 • 2E-800-0939-3
Diameter Tip Tip Length Catalogue
(in) Flexibility Shape (cm) Number
.035 Standard Straight 180 503-456
.035 Standard Angled 180 503-456J
.035 Standard Modified J 180 503-456MJ
.035 Standard Straight 300 503-456X
.035 Standard Angled 300 503-456Y
.035 Standard Modified J 300 503-456MY
In order to further enhance its procedural efficiency and performance, we recommend to combine
Palmaz® GenesisTM with other Cordis product families. The products listed hereunder are only a selection.
Please contact your local sales representative for further advice on matching products.
Cannula usable length Catalogue Number Catalogue Number Catalogue Number